Physical Address:
CRANE Instrumentation & Sampling
405 Centura CT,
Spartanburg, SC 29303-6603
Phone: (864) 574-7966
Fax: (864) 587-5608
Email: Click Here
Mailing Address:
HOKE
PO Box 4866,
Spartanburg, SC 29305-4866
Item # 25R32DX3MM, Reducer: R/MM
connects metric tube to metric port
Material Duplex 2205
T - Tube O.D.
25 mm
Tx - Tube O.D. 32 mm
A 89.1 mm
Bx - Hex Flat 38.1 mm
C - Hex Flat 38.1 mm
D 31.3 mm
E Min 21.8 mm
F 26.5 mm
Specifications
8/12/2025 | Page 1 of 2
G 76.8 mm
8/12/2025 | Page 2 of 2